
CASSVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
May 2017 

Monday, May  1 

H.S. Track – Fennimore Invite 

   3:30 p.m. 

Baseball vs. Shullsburg/Benton 

   5:00 p.m. 

Softball at Highland 

   5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May  2 

Trap Shooting – Week 2 

   After School 

J.H. Track at River Ridge 

   4:15 p.m. 

Baseball at River Ridge 

   4:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May  3 
H.S. Faculty Meeting 

   7:30 a.m. 

NHS Practice 

   J. & J.’s Sandbar 

   11:00 a.m. 

NHS Induction 

   J. & J.’s Sandbar 

   Dinner – 5:30 p.m. 

   Ceremony – 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May  4 

Softball at Cassville 

   vs. Argyle - 4:30 p.m. 

M.S./H.S. Spring Concert and 

   Fine Arts Night 

   7:00 p.m. 

Friday, May  5 

Tues./Thurs. Friday 

Cinco De Mayo Parade 

   during homeroom 

H.S. Track Invite at 

   River Valley 

   4:15 p.m. 

Baseball at Black Hawk 

   Double Header 

   4:30 p.m. 

Saturday, May  6 

Softball Tournament at 

   Fennimore 

   8:00 a.m. 

Sunday, May  7 

Trap Shooting – Week 3 

   1:00 p.m. 

Monday, May  8 

H.S. Track at Darlington 

   4:00 p.m. 

Baseball vs. Potosi 

   5:00 p.m. 

Softball at River Ridge 

   vs. Benton/Shullsburg 

   5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May  9 
Multi-Age Homeroom 

Trap Shooting – Week 3 

   After School 

Baseball at Highland  

   5:00 p.m. 

Softball at Belmont 

   5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May  10 

Elementary Faculty Mtg. 

   7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May  11 
J.H. Track Meet  

   at Lancaster - 4:00 p.m.  

Softball at Cassville 

   vs. Monticello - 5:00 p.m.  

FFA Cake and Ice Cream 

   7:00 p.m. 

Friday, May  12 

Mon./Wed. Friday 

Champion Games at  

   Boscobel 

   Lv. 8:15/Ret. 2:30  

Baseball vs. Barneveld 

   Double Header-4:30 p.m. 

Softball at River Ridge 

   vs. Boscobel - 5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, May  13 

FFA Plant Sale 

   8:00 a.m.-noon 

Sunday, May  14 

Trap Shooting – Week 4 

   1:00 p.m. 

Monday, May  15 

H.S. Track Conference  

   at UW-Platteville 

   4:15 p.m. 

Tuesday, May  16 

Senior Finals 

   Periods 3, 5, 7, & 9 

Trap Shooting – Week 4 

   After School 

Baseball vs. Belmont 

   5:00 p.m. 

Softball at Potosi 

   5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 17 

Senior Finals 

   Periods 1, 4, 6, & 8 

Class Night Practice 

   Periods 2 & 3 

Class Night – 7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May  18 
Grade 4 Trip to Stonefield 

Senior Check-Out and 

   Graduation Practice 

   10:15 a.m. 

H.S. Track at River Ridge 

   4:15 p.m. 

Softball at Barneveld 

   5:00 p.m. 

Friday, May  19 

Tues./Thurs. Friday 

J.H. Track at River Ridge 

   4:15 p.m. 

Baseball at Pecatonica 

   Double Header  

   4:30 p.m. 

Softball at River Ridge 

   vs. North Crawford 

   5:00 p.m. 

Saturday, May  20 

H.S. Graduation 

   1:30 p.m. 

Sunday, May  21 

Trap Shooting – Week 5 

   1:00 p.m. 

Monday, May  22 

Grades 5 and 6 trip to 

   MotorMill 

H.S. Track Regional 

Tuesday, May  23 

Softball Regional 

Trap Shooting – Week 5 

   After School 

Wednesday, May  24 

Elementary Field Day 

Softball Regional 

8
th
 Grade Recognition 

   Elementary gym 

   6:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May  25 

Baseball Regional 

H.S. Track Sectional 

   at Bangor 

Friday, May  26 

Grade 2 –  

   A.R. Pizza Party 

Grades 3-6 A.R.  

   Pool Party - 1:00 p.m. 

Softball Regional 

Saturday, May  27 

Sunday, May  28 

Monday, May 29 

Memorial Day – No School 

Tuesday, May 30 

J.H./H.S.  

   Lockers Cleaned 

   8:08-9:11 a.m. 

   Check-outs 

   9:11-10:17 

   Finals 

   Periods 3, 5, 7, & 9 

Baseball Regional - 5:00 p.m. 

Softball Sectional  

   at Darlington 

Wednesday, May 31 

J.H./H.S. Finals 

   Periods 1, 4, 6, & 8 

Elementary Spring Concert 

   10:00 a.m. 

   followed by  

   Awards and Picnic 

Last Day of School 

   1:00 p.m. Dismissal 

Baseball Regional 


